Miejsce Imie

1
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Honorata
Angelika
Paulina
Alicja
Adrianna
Weronika
Gabryjela
Barbara
Karolina
Aleksandra
Maja
Karolina
Katarzyna
Kinga
Malgorzata
Sandra
Aleksandra
Wiktoria
Paula
Monika
Anna
Magda
Monika
Ewa
Jagoda
Karolina
Michalina
Anna
Aleksandra
Alicja
Malgorzata
Aleksandra
Ola
Gabriela
Katarzyna
Simona
Paulina
Dominika
Kaja

Maria

Julia
Agnieszka
Karina
Wiktoria
Aleksandra
Justyna
Wiktoria
Dorota
Adrianna
Julia

Ola

Iza

Natalia

Justyna

Nazwisko
Kornalewicz
Grodzka
Kaszowska
Bodak
Kutak
Babicz
Zmudzinska
Zieba
Patkiewicz
Wielgosz
Klin

Rus¢

Wso6t

Kowal
tatkowska
Norek
Janelli
Bielanczyk
Kuklis
Matuszewska
Lewandowska
Leskow
Kubis
Wroéblewska
Lintowska
Mazurec
Stankowiak
Lepczynska
Buczek
Tuszkiewicz
Koziatek
Brudecka
Hoffman
Wajciak
Petruczynik
Wakiw
Ways
Specht
Bator
Chojnacka
Nosko
Goérniak
Sowa
Kaglik
Misiak

Bak
Krawczun
Litwiniuk
Wolanska
Denkiewicz
Jedrzejczak
Karwowska
Kwikert

Cieslak

Szkota

GM Nr 1 Jelenia Goéra
GM Nr 1 Jelenia Goéra
GM Nr 1 Jelenia Goéra
GM Nr 23 Wroctaw
GM Kudowa Zdrgj

GM ZSOiMS Szklarska Poreba
GM ZSOiMS Szklarska Poreba

GM Nr 10 Wroctaw

GM Nr 2 Kamienna Goéra
GM ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Gora
GM ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Géra
GM Publiczne Ktodzko
GM Nr 14 Wroctaw

GM Nr 1 Wroctaw

GM Nr 10 Wroctaw

GM Publiczne Ktodzko
GM Nr 13 Wroctaw

GM Nr 2 Kamienna Géra
GM Nr 2 Kamienna Goéra
GM Bielany Wroctawskie
GM ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Géra
GM PRIMUS Wroctaw
GM Nr 14 Wroctaw

GM Nr 14 Wroctaw

GM Nr 26 Wroctaw

GM Nr 49 Wroctaw

GM PRIMUS Wroctaw
GM Nr 34 Wroctaw

GM Nr 10 Wroctaw

GM Nr 1 Ktodzko

GM Nr 13 Wroctaw

GM Nr 1 Wroctaw

GM Nr 23 Wroctaw

GM Nr 1 Wroctaw

GM Nr 23 Wroctaw

GM Kudowa Zdroj

GM Nr 48 Wroctaw

GM Nr 48 Wroctaw

GM Nr 49 Wroctaw

GM Nr 49 Wroctaw

GM Nr 48 Wroctaw

GM Nr 2 Kamieniec Wroctawski
GM Nr 2 Kamieniec Wroctawski

GM Bielany Wroctawskie
GM Kudowa Zdrgj

GM Publiczne Ktodzko
GM Nr 2 Swidnica

GM Nr 34 Wroctaw

GM Nr 26 Wroctaw

GM Nr 2 Kamieniec Wroctawski

GM PRIMUS Wroctaw
GM Nr 2 Swidnica
GM Nr 13 Wroctaw

GM kamienna Géra PK

Czas 1
32,38
34,67
34,48
34,46
35,17
35,28
36,16
36,13
37,18
36,70
37,67
37,53
37,54
38,37
37,98
32,52
38,91
38,27
38,75
38,85
38,69
39,21
39,51
39,52
41,35
42,05
41,85
42,66
42,07
41,14
42,25
42,84
42,11
43,08
43,24
43,85
43,71
43,82
44,96
45,56
47,09
47,04
47,38
49,46
49,66
50,02
51,17
52,21
56,17
52,61
57,36
56,74
55,82

41,19

Czas 2
32,00
34,24
34,56
34,59
34,05
35,06
34,97
36,52
35,53
36,04
36,41
37,13
37,38
36,98
37,62
44,19
37,80
38,93
38,47
38,50
38,73
38,35
38,74
39,23
39,37
40,68
41,28
40,63
41,26
43,25
42,25
41,74
42,48
42,12
42,44
42,38
42,69
44,05
44,36
44,76
45,29
45,55
45,86
46,04
48,06
48,47
51,69
50,85
48,00
52,42
54,51
59,66
60,85

40,59

Czas taczny
01:04,38
01:08,91
01:09,04
01:09,05
01:09,22
01:10,34
01:11,13
01:12,65
01:12,71
01:12,74
01:14,08
01:14,66
01:14,92
01:15,35
01:15,60
01:16,71
01:16,71
01:17,20
01:17,22
01:17,35
01:17,42
01:17,56
01:18,25
01:18,75
01:20,72
01:22,73
01:23,13
01:23,29
01:23,33
01:24,39
01:24,50
01:24,58
01:24,59
01:25,20
01:25,68
01:26,23
01:26,40
01:27,87
01:29,32
01:30,32
01:32,38
01:32,59
01:33,24
01:35,50
01:37,72
01:38,49
01:42,86
01:43,06
01:44,17
01:45,03
01:51,87
01:56,40
01:56,67

00:41,19



Miejsce Imie Nazwisko
Paulina Szumilak
Alicja Misiaszek
Agata Meysner
Anastazja Zawadzka

1 GM Nr 1 Jelenia Géra

2 GM ZSOIiMS Szklarska Poreba
3 GM ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Géra

4  GM Nr 10 Wroctaw

5 GM Nr 2 Kamienna Goéra

6 GM Publiczne Ktodzko

7  GM Nr 14 Wroctaw

8 GM Nr 23 Wroctaw

9 GM Kudowa Zdroj

10 GM Nr 1 Wroctaw

11 GM PRIMUS Wroctaw

12 GM Nr 13 Wroctaw

13 GM Nr 49 Wroctaw

14 GM Bielany Wroctawskie

15 GM Nr 48 Wroctaw

16 GM Nr 26 Wroctaw

17 GM Nr 2 Kamieniec Wroctawski
18 GM Nr 2 Swidnica

19 GM Nr 34 Wroctaw

GM Nr 1 Ktodzko

Szkota
GM ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Géra PK

GM Nr 1 Ktodzko
GM Nr 26 Wroctaw
GM Nr 1 Ktodzko

Czas 1
37,63

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

64,38
70,34
72,74
72,65
72,71
74,66
74,92
69,05
69,22
75,35
77,56
76,71
82,73
77,35
86,4
80,72
92,59
102,86
83,29
84,39

Czas 2
37,86

37,79
40,54
40,74

68,91
71,13
74,08
75,6
77,2
76,71
78,25
84,59
86,23
84,58
83,13
84,5
89,32
95,5
87,87
104,17
93,24
116,4

Czas taczny
00:37,63

00:37,79
00:40,54
00:40,74

02:13,29
02:21,47
02:26,82
02:28,25
02:29,91
02:31,37
02:33,17
02:33,64
02:35,45
02:39,93
02:40,69
02:41,21
02:52,05
02:52,85
02:54,27
03:04,89
03:05,83
03:39,26



